

Item Number	Item Description	Item U/M	Bid Qty	Bid Unit	Total Bid
1	DESIGN AND PERMITTING	LS	1	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
2	GENERAL CONDITION	LS	1	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
3	PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND	LS	1	\$ 43,525.00	\$ 43,525.00
3	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
4	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 119,000.00	\$ 119,000.00
5	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	LF	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
8	EMBANKMENT	CY	275	\$ 65.00	\$ 17,875.00
9	TYPE B STABILIZATION	SY	400	\$ 51.00	\$ 20,400.00
10	LIMEROCK BASE 8" PRIMED	SY	400	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00
11	MILLING 1" AVERAGE	SY	1100	\$ 32.00	\$ 35,200.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT SP-9.5	TON	70	\$ 400.00	\$ 28,000.00
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT FC-9.5 RUBBER	TON	80	\$ 450.00	\$ 36,000.00
15	RIP RAP HEADWALL	LS	1	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
16	CULVERT REHABILITATION	LS	1	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 800,000.00
17	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4" THICK	SY	300	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00
18	REMOVE & RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL	LF	500	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00
19	SODDING	SY	7900	\$ 10.00	\$ 79,000.00
20	PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Total					\$ 2,350,000.00